KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MAITHON DAM
NOTICE
CLEAR VACANCIES AS ON

19™ MARCH 2025
POST NO. OF VACANCIES

2 un
or

PGT ENGLISH 02

PGT POL. SCIENCE 01
PGT PHYSICS 01

PGT CHEMISTRY 01

TGT SST 01

TGT HINDI 01

TGT SANSKRIT 01
PRIMARY TEACHER 02
BALVATIKA TEACHER (PRE- 02
PRIMARY)
SPECIAL EDUCATOR 01
NURSE 01
COMPUTER INSTRUCTOR 02
GAMES COACH 01
DANCE COACH/ART & CRAFT 01
TEACHER

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

-PRINCIPAL




